

**Summit Sales LLP**

#5-4-187/3 &amp; 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

**GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7**

1 of 1 : 02-04-2020

| Customer Details                                                                                                                                   |                                                               |          |        | Invoice No.          |          | 8507       |         |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------|----------|--------|----------------------|----------|------------|---------|
| Modi Reality (Miryalguda) LLP<br>SY NO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda, Nalgonda District,<br>Telangana-508207<br><br>GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ |                                                               |          |        | Invoice Date.        |          | 01-11-2019 |         |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                               |          |        | PO No.               |          | 62608      |         |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                               |          |        | PO Date.             |          | 24-10-2019 |         |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                               |          |        | Req ID               |          | 52592      |         |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                               |          |        | Req Date             |          | 23-10-2019 |         |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                               |          |        | Loc Req No           |          | 52801      |         |
|                                                                                                                                                    | Description of Goods                                          | HSN/SAC  | Qty    | Rate                 | Gross    | Tax%       | Tax Amt |
| 1                                                                                                                                                  | 10128 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Tee - 1<br>1 1/4" x 1" | 39174000 | 16     | 68.00                | 1,088.00 | 18         | 195.84  |
| 2                                                                                                                                                  | 10076 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow -<br>3/4" x 1"   | 39174000 | 8      | 90.00                | 720.00   | 18         | 129.60  |
| 3                                                                                                                                                  | 10252 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Tee -                  |          | 16     | 44.00                | 704.00   | 18         | 126.72  |
| 4                                                                                                                                                  | 10098 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - 1 In              | 39174000 | 16     | 145.00               | 2,320.00 | 18         | 417.60  |
| 5                                                                                                                                                  |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |
| 6                                                                                                                                                  |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |
| 7                                                                                                                                                  |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |
| 8                                                                                                                                                  |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |
| 9                                                                                                                                                  |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |
| 10                                                                                                                                                 |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |
| 11                                                                                                                                                 |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |
| 12                                                                                                                                                 |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |
| 13                                                                                                                                                 |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |
| 14                                                                                                                                                 |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |
| 15                                                                                                                                                 |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |
| IGST                                                                                                                                               |                                                               | CGST     | SGST   | Total Taxable Amount |          | 4,832.00   | 869.76  |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                               | 434.88   | 434.88 | Total Invoice Amount |          | 5,701.76   |         |
| Rupees : Five Thousand Seven Hundred One and Paise Seventy Six Only.                                                                               |                                                               |          |        |                      |          |            |         |

**for Summit Sales LLP**

**Summit Sales LLP**

#5-4-187/3 &amp; 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

**GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7**

1 of 1 : 02-04-2020

| Customer Details                                                                                                                                   |                                                     |          |          | Invoice No.          |          | 8508       |         |          |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|----------|----------|----------------------|----------|------------|---------|----------|
| Modi Reality (Miryalguda) LLP<br>SY NO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda, Nalgonda District,<br>Telangana-508207<br><br>GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ |                                                     |          |          | Invoice Date.        |          | 01-11-2019 |         |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          | PO No.               |          | 62612      |         |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          | PO Date.             |          | 24-10-2019 |         |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          | Req ID               |          | 52593      |         |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          | Req Date             |          | 23-10-2019 |         |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          | Loc Req No           |          | 52802      |         |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    | Description of Goods                                | HSN/SAC  | Qty      | Rate                 | Gross    | Tax%       | Tax Amt |          |
| 1                                                                                                                                                  | 10035 - Plumbing - PVC - Tee with door - 4 In - nos | 39174000 | 28       | 120.00               | 3,360.00 | 18         | 604.80  |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 2                                                                                                                                                  | 7233 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 4 In - nos      | 3917     | 21       | 101.00               | 2,121.00 | 18         | 381.78  |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 3                                                                                                                                                  | 10030 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 4 In - nos    | 39174000 | 56       | 75.00                | 4,200.00 | 18         | 756.00  |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 4                                                                                                                                                  | 7239 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer - 4 In - nos        | 39174000 | 35       | 52.00                | 1,820.00 | 18         | 327.60  |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    | 3 x 4                                               |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 5                                                                                                                                                  | 7189 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 4 In - nos          | 39174000 | 120      | 18.00                | 2,160.00 | 18         | 388.80  |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 6                                                                                                                                                  | 10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In -    | 39174000 | 9        | 69.00                | 621.00   | 18         | 111.78  |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 7                                                                                                                                                  | 10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3 In - nos    | 39174000 | 28       | 44.00                | 1,232.00 | 18         | 221.76  |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 8                                                                                                                                                  | 7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos          | 39174000 | 105      | 12.00                | 1,260.00 | 18         | 226.80  |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 9                                                                                                                                                  | 7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos      | 39174000 | 14       | 57.00                | 798.00   | 18         | 143.64  |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 10                                                                                                                                                 | 7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali -  | 39174000 | 25       | 66.00                | 1,650.00 | 18         | 297.00  |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 11                                                                                                                                                 | 10032 - Plumbing - PVC - Floor Trap - 4 In - nos    | 39172390 | 10       | 126.00               | 1,260.00 | 18         | 226.80  |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 12                                                                                                                                                 |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 13                                                                                                                                                 |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 14                                                                                                                                                 |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| 15                                                                                                                                                 |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |
| IGST                                                                                                                                               |                                                     | CGST     | SGST     | Total Taxable Amount |          | 20,482.00  |         | 3,686.76 |
|                                                                                                                                                    |                                                     | 1,843.38 | 1,843.38 | Total Invoice Amount |          | 24,168.76  |         |          |
| Rupees : Twenty Four Thousand One Hundred Sixty Eight and Paise Seventy Six Only.                                                                  |                                                     |          |          |                      |          |            |         |          |

**for Summit Sales LLP**